
7/21/2025

$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

$100.00

ISBN Cost
$160.00
$260.00

$20.00
Cost

$470.00
$60.00
$10.00

$2,567.00

$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

$100.00

$1,587.00

$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

$100.00

$1,587.00
$5,741.00

Diploma Award: 
12 months Welder 1296 clock hours

Books and Instructional Materials
Blueprint Reading for Welders 9781133605782

1st Trimester
Tuition

Tech Fees

Welding Tech Fee

Welding
Main Campus

12 Months - 1,296 hours
Book, Tool, and Supply List

Tuition

Activity Fee

Welding Principles 9780357476116

Welding Tool Bucket/w grinder

OSHA Test

Welding Helmet

Supplies

Tech Fees

2nd Trimester
Tuition

Welding Gloves

Term Cost

Tuition

Term Cost 
TOTAL PROGRAM COST

Tennessee sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.

Welding Tech Fee

Term Cost
3rd Trimester
Tuition

Activity Fee

Tuition

Activity Fee
Tech Fees

Welding Tech Fee
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