

Welding Main Campus

12 Months - 1,296 hours

Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester			7/21/2025
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,404.00	
Tech Fees		\$73.00	
Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Welding Tech Fee		\$100.00	
Books and Instructional Materials	ISBN	Cost	
Blueprint Reading for Welders	9781133605782	\$160.00	
Welding Principles	9780357476116	\$260.00	
OSHA Test		\$20.00	
Supplies		Cost	
Welding Tool Bucket/w grinder		\$470.00	
Welding Helmet		\$60.00	
Welding Gloves		\$10.00	
Term Cost		\$2,567.00	
2nd Trimester			
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,404.00	
Tech Fees		\$73.00	
Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Welding Tech Fee		\$100.00	
Term Cost		\$1,587.00	
3rd Trimester			
Tuition			
Tuition		\$1,404.00	
Tech Fees		\$73.00	
Activity Fee		\$10.00	
Welding Tech Fee		\$100.00	
-			
Term Cost		\$1,587.00	
TOTAL PROGRAM COST			\$5,741.00

Tennessee sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.

Diploma Award:

12 months Welder 1296 clock hours